# MLS # Flag PType
1 13071677 LAND
2 13665604 LAND
3 13685065 LAND
4 13825602 LAND
5 13915048 LAND
6 13849724 LAND
7 13786045 LAND
8 13790973 LAND
9 13865906 LAND
10 13524819 LAND
11 13786034 LAND
12 13521124 LAND
13 13674550 LAND
14 13591478 LAND
15 13684052 LAND
16 13972579 LAND
17 14736629 LAND
18 13759504 LAND
19 13969419 LAND
20 13521111 LAND
21 13624644 LAND
22 13720844 LAND
23 13512270 LAND

24 14751554

Search Criteria

Property Type is 'Land'
Property Type is 'Land'

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Address

17132 Trailwood Drive
8122 Southhill Drive
13051 Overview Court
35041 Oakwood Drive
33031 Woodcrest Drive
30003 Woodcrest Court
40047 Elmwood Drive
39056 Cedar Trail
25070 S Woodvale Drive
1654 White Bluff Drive
36013 Cedar Ridge Drive
42261 Spyglass Drive
18141 Woodside Drive
18036 Southhill Drive
18035 Southhill Drive

Subdivision
White Bluff 17
White Bluff 08
White Bluff #13
White Bluff 35
White Bluff #33
White Bluff #30
White Bluff
White Bluff #39
White Bluff 25
White Bluff #01
White Bluff
White Bluff #42
White Bluff #18
White Bluff
White Bluff #18

27221 Meadowmore Drive White Bluff #27

Active Con42157 Preston Trail & AugLWhite Bluff #42

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

1628 White Bluff Drive
26030 Woodacre Drive
1626 White Bluff Drive
1058 White Bluff Drive
1739 Highland Drive
28016 White Bluff Drive

LAND Active Optil0071 Lakeview Court

White Bluff #01
White Bluff #26
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #28
White Bluff #10

Mls Status is one of 'Active Contingent', 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract'

Mls Status is 'Closed'

Status Contractual Search Date is 01/01/2018 to 12/31/2018
Subdivision Name is like "*white bluff*'
State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana’, 'Texas'
Selected 24 of 24 results.

Information Deemed Reliable, but not Guaranteed. Copyright: 2022 NTREIS.

Property Sub Type
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land

Acres
0.292
0.257
0.348
0.276
0.561
0.526
0.316
0.498
0.241
0.990
1.690
0.000
0.365
0.257
0.257
0.157
0.144
0.980
0.257
0.980
1.969
4.080
0.430
0.374

Lot SF
12,719
11,195
15,159
12,027
24,437
22,913
13,765
21,693
10,497
43,124
73,616

0

15,899
11,195
11,195

6,839
6,273
42,689
11,195
42,689
85,770

177,725
18,731
16,291

Price
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,450
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$3,500
$4,000
$4,000
$9,000

$11,000
$15,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$28,000
$170,000
$175,900



