#	MLS #	Flag PType	Status	Address	Subdivision	Property Sub Type	Acres	Lot SF	Price
1	13071677	LAND	Closed	17132 Trailwood Drive	White Bluff 17	Unimproved Land	0.292	12,719	\$1,000
2	13665604	LAND	Closed	8122 Southhill Drive	White Bluff 08	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$1,500
3	13685065	LAND	Closed	13051 Overview Court	White Bluff #13	Unimproved Land	0.348	15,159	\$1,500
4	13825602	LAND	Closed	35041 Oakwood Drive	White Bluff 35	Unimproved Land	0.276	12,027	\$1,500
5	13915048	LAND	Closed	33031 Woodcrest Drive	White Bluff #33	Unimproved Land	0.561	24,437	\$2,000
6	13849724	LAND	Closed	30003 Woodcrest Court	White Bluff #30	Unimproved Land	0.526	22,913	\$2,450
7	13786045	LAND	Closed	40047 Elmwood Drive	White Bluff	Unimproved Land	0.316	13,765	\$2,500
8	13790973	LAND	Closed	39056 Cedar Trail	White Bluff #39	Unimproved Land	0.498	21,693	\$2,500
9	<u>13865906</u>	LAND	Closed	25070 S Woodvale Drive	White Bluff 25	Unimproved Land	0.241	10,497	\$2,500
10	<u>13524819</u>	LAND	Closed	1654 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.990	43,124	\$3,000
11	<u>13786034</u>	LAND	Closed	36013 Cedar Ridge Drive	White Bluff	Unimproved Land	1.690	73,616	\$3,000
12	13521124	LAND	Closed	42261 Spyglass Drive	White Bluff #42	Unimproved Land	0.000	0	\$3,500
13	<u>13674550</u>	LAND	Closed	18141 Woodside Drive	White Bluff #18	Unimproved Land	0.365	15,899	\$3,500
14	<u>13591478</u>	LAND	Closed	18036 Southhill Drive	White Bluff	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$4,000
15	<u>13684052</u>	LAND	Closed	18035 Southhill Drive	White Bluff #18	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$4,000
16	<u>13972579</u>	LAND	Closed	27221 Meadowmore Drive	2 White Bluff #27	Unimproved Land	0.157	6,839	\$9,000
17	14736629	LAND	Active Co	n <u>42157 Preston Trail &amp; Aug</u>	լ_White Bluff #42	Unimproved Land	0.144	6,273	\$11,000
18	<u>13759504</u>	LAND	Closed	1628 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.980	42,689	\$15,000
19	13969419	LAND	Closed	26030 Woodacre Drive	White Bluff #26	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$15,000
20	13521111	LAND	Closed	1626 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.980	42,689	\$20,000
21	<u>13624644</u>	LAND	Closed	1058 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.969	85,770	\$20,000
22	<u>13720844</u>	LAND	Closed	1739 Highland Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	4.080	177,725	\$28,000
23	13512270	LAND	Closed	28016 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #28	Unimproved Land	0.430	18,731	\$170,000
24	<u>14751554</u>	LAND	Active Op	ti <u>10071 Lakeview Court</u>	White Bluff #10	Unimproved Land	0.374	16,291	\$175,900

## Search Criteria

Property Type is 'Land'

Property Type is 'Land'

MIs Status is one of 'Active Contingent', 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract'

MIs Status is 'Closed'

Status Contractual Search Date is 01/01/2018 to 12/31/2018

Subdivision Name is like '\*white bluff\*'

State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana', 'Texas'

Selected 24 of 24 results.

Information Deemed Reliable, but not Guaranteed. Copyright: 2022 NTREIS.